Order Summary
Order placed September 2, 2022

Ship to

Jennifer White

360 SHELLEY AVE
SHELLEY, ID 83274-1242
United States

$58.99

Conditions of Use Privacy Notice Consumer Health Data Privacy Disclosure
© 1996-2025, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Order # 113-3956548-8237029

Payment method

Amazon Visa ending in 4047
Earns 5% back
(View related transactions)

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

SP 1TB SSD 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache Performance Boost SATA Il 2.5" 7mm (0.28")
Internal Solid State Drive (SPO01TBSS3A55525)
Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Supplied by: Other

Your Ads Privacy Choices

$58.99
$0.00
$58.99
$3.54

$62.53



